% Public
SD) Utilities

Sample ID Sample Date
W1170233 05/16/17
W1170234 05/16/17
W1170235 05/16/17
W1170236 05/16/17
W1170237 05/16/17
Source Source Description

Sample Time

05:58 AM
06:01 AM
06:06 AM
06:04 AM
06:10 AM

Environmental Monitoring and Technical Services
2392 Kincaid Road MS 45A. San Diego, CA 92101
Tel(619) 758-2300 Fax (619) 758-2309
Water Quality Chemistry Services

Lead School Testing
Report Date: 5/26/17

San Diego Unified School District
Mission Bay High

Source External ID Lead Units
SAMPLE 1 3710020-BFE-A <5 ug/L
SAMPLE 2 3710020-BFE-B <5 ug/L
SAMPLE 3 3710020-BFE-C <8 ug/L
SAMPLE 4 3710020-BFE-D <5 ug/L
SAMPLE 5 3710020-BFE-E <5 ug/L

SAMPLE 1 Kitchen, Inside kitchen, North West corner of kitchen, Right set of sinks, faucet at two compartment sink

SAMPLE 2 Cafeteria, Outside of cafeteria north near staff café door, two dual-bubbler fountains, right fountain, right bubbler

SAMPLE 3  Cafeteria, East wall next to tan lunch tables yellow door at right, triple bubbler fountain, left bubbler

SAMPLE 4 200 bldg, Outside hallway Next to #223, dual bubbler fountain, left bubbler

SAMPLE 5 200 bldg, #271 near athletic fields, dual bubbler fountain, left bubbler

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L mﬂ_\

Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L
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