

Water Quality Chemistry Services Lead School Testing Report Date: 5/26/17

San Diego Unified School District Mission Bay High

		PARTITION OF SELECTION OF SELECTION					
	Sample ID	Sample Date	Sample Time	Source	External ID	Lead	Units
ľ	W1170233	05/16/17	05:58 AM	SAMPLE 1	3710020-BFE-A	< 5	ug/L
	W1170234	05/16/17	06:01 AM	SAMPLE 2	3710020-BFE-B	< 5	ug/L
	W1170235	05/16/17	06:06 AM	SAMPLE 3	3710020-BFE-C	< 5	ug/L
	W1170236	05/16/17	06:04 AM	SAMPLE 4	3710020-BFE-D	< 5	ug/L
	W1170237	05/16/17	06:10 AM	SAMPLE 5	3710020-BFE-E	< 5	ug/L

<u>Source</u>	Source Description
SAMPLE 1	Kitchen, Inside kitchen, North West corner of kitchen, Right set of sinks, faucet at two compartment sink
SAMPLE 2	Cafeteria, Outside of cafeteria north near staff café door, two dual-bubbler fountains, right fountain, right bubbler
SAMPLE 3	Cafeteria, East wall next to tan lunch tables yellow door at right, triple bubbler fountain, left bubbler
SAMPLE 4	200 bldg, Outside hallway Next to #223, dual bubbler fountain, left bubbler
SAMPLE 5	200 bldg, #271 near athletic fields, dual bubbler fountain, left bubbler

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 ug/L Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

Doug Campbell, Senior Chemist